
JUMPER MULTIMODO DUPLEX  LC-SC 

50/125 CORNING
UM CANT

 SUMINISTRO EN 

LA CD MEX DLLS 

AMERICANOS 

 SUMINISTRO EN 

EL INTERIOR DE 

LA REPUBLICA 

DLLS. 

AMERICANOS 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 1  $          32.42  $          46.32 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 2  $          35.01  $          50.01 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 3  $          37.62  $          53.74 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 4  $          40.23  $          57.48 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 5  $          42.82  $          61.17 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 6  $          45.40  $          64.86 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 7  $          48.02  $          68.59 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 8  $          50.60  $          72.29 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 9  $          53.21  $          76.02 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 10  $          55.69  $          79.55 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 11  $          58.41  $          83.44 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 12  $          61.00  $          87.14 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 13  $          63.61  $          90.87 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 14  $          66.19  $          94.56 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 15  $          68.81  $          98.29 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 16  $          71.39  $       101.99 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 17  $          74.00  $       105.72 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 18  $          76.59  $       109.41 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 19  $          79.20  $       113.14 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 20  $          81.79  $       116.84 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 21  $          84.40  $       120.57 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 22  $          86.98  $       124.26 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 23  $          89.60  $       127.99 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 24  $          92.18  $       131.69 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 25  $          94.79  $       135.42 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 26  $          97.38  $       139.11 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 27  $          99.99  $       142.84 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 28  $       102.58  $       146.54 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 29  $       105.19  $       150.27 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 30  $       107.80  $       154.00 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 31  $       110.39  $       157.69 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 32  $       112.97  $       161.39 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 33  $       115.58  $       165.12 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 34  $       118.17  $       168.81 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 35  $       120.78  $       172.54 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 36  $       123.37  $       176.24 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 37  $       125.98  $       179.97 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 38  $       128.56  $       183.66 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 39  $       131.18  $       187.39 



LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 40  $       133.79  $       191.13 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 41  $       136.40  $       194.86 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 42  $       138.96  $       198.51 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 43  $       141.57  $       202.24 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 44  $       144.16  $       205.94 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 45  $       146.77  $       209.67 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 46  $       149.35  $       213.36 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 47  $       151.97  $       217.09 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 48  $       154.55  $       220.79 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 49  $       156.42  $       223.46 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 50  $       159.75  $       228.21 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 51  $       162.36  $       231.94 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 52  $       165.00  $       235.71 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 53  $       167.56  $       239.37 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 54  $       170.12  $       243.02 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 55  $       172.76  $       246.79 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 56  $       175.37  $       250.53 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 57  $       177.95  $       254.22 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 58  $       180.57  $       257.95 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 59  $       183.15  $       261.64 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 60  $       185.76  $       265.38 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 61  $       188.35  $       269.07 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 62  $       190.96  $       272.80 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 63  $       193.55  $       276.49 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 64  $       196.13  $       280.19 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 65  $       198.74  $       283.92 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 66  $       201.33  $       287.61 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 67  $       203.94  $       291.34 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 68  $       206.53  $       295.04 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 69  $       209.14  $       298.77 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 70  $       211.75  $       302.50 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 71  $       214.36  $       306.23 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 72  $       216.92  $       309.89 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 73  $       219.53  $       313.62 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 74  $       222.12  $       317.31 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 75  $       224.73  $       321.04 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 76  $       227.32  $       324.74 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 77  $       229.93  $       328.47 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 78  $       232.51  $       332.16 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 79  $       235.13  $       335.89 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 80  $       237.71  $       339.59 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 81  $       240.32  $       343.32 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 82  $       242.91  $       347.01 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 83  $       245.52  $       350.74 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 84  $       248.11  $       354.44 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 85  $       250.72  $       358.17 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 86  $       253.30  $       361.86 



LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 87  $       255.92  $       365.59 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 88  $       258.50  $       369.29 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 89  $       261.11  $       373.02 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 90  $       263.73  $       376.75 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 91  $       266.31  $       380.44 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 92  $       268.90  $       384.14 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 93  $       271.51  $       387.87 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 94  $       274.09  $       391.56 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 95  $       276.71  $       395.29 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 96  $       279.29  $       398.99 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 97  $       281.90  $       402.72 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 98  $       284.49  $       406.41 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 99  $       287.10  $       410.14 

LC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 100  $       289.69  $       413.84 


